DR
ILL
IN
G
167 PB
RAPID DRILL
Introducing the Rapid X, a groundbreaking modular high

DR
ILL
IN
G
175 174
XRD HELICAL FLUTE HOLDER WITH WELDON SHANK
Internal coolant structure, excellent
cooling effect and chip removal performance.
Convenient and high-precision
head interface, the blade can be
replaced directly
Side-locked tool holder, with 3D, 5D,
8D Series.
Size Availability
CODE DC LU DCON LF OAL LS
XRD-1000-S16-3D 10.0~10.49 31.5 16 48 96 48
XRD-1050-S16-3D 10.5~10.99 33.0 16 50 98 48
XRD-1100-S16-3D 11.0~11.49 34.4 16 52 100 48
XRD-1150-S16-3D 11.5~11.99 36.0 16 54 102 48
XRD-1200-S16-3D 12.0~12.49 37.5 16 57 105 48
XRD-1250-S16-3D 12.5~12.99 39.0 16 59 107 48
XRD-1300-S16-3D 13.0~13.49 40.5 16 61 109 48
XRD-1350-S16-3D 13.5~13.99 42.0 16 63 111 48
XRD-1400-S16-3D 14.0~14.49 43.5 16 65 113 48
XRD-1450-S16-3D 14.5~14.99 45.0 16 67 115 48
XRD-1500-S20-3D 15.0~15.99 48.0 20 72 122 50
XRD-1600-S20-3D 16.0~16.99 51.0 20 77 127 50
XRD-1700-S20-3D 17.0~17.99 54.0 20 81 131 50
XRD-1800-S25-3D 18.0~18.99 57.0 25 85 141 56
XRD-1900-S25-3D 19.0~19.99 60.0 25 90 146 56
XRD-2000-S25-3D 20.0~20.99 63.0 25 94 150 56
XRD-2100-S25-3D 21.0~21.99 66.0 25 98 154 56
XRD-2200-S25-3D 22.0~22.99 69.0 25 102 158 56
XRD-2300-S25-3D 23.0~23.99 72.0 25 107 163 56
XRD-2400-S32-3D 24.0~24.99 75.0 32 112 172 60
XRD-2500-S32-3D 25.0~25.99 78.0 32 116 176 60
XRD-2600-S32-3D 26.0~26.99 81.0 32 121 181 60
XRD-2700-S32-3D 27.0~27.99 84.0 32 125 185 60
XRD-2800-S32-3D 28.0~28.99 87.0 32 129 189 60
XRD-2900-S32-3D 29.0~29.99 90.0 32 133 193 60
XRD-3000-S32-3D 30.0~30.99 93.0 32 138 198 60
XRD-3100-S32-3D 31.0~31.99 96.0 32 142 202 60
XRD-3200-S32-3D 32.0~32.99 99.0 32 146 206 60
XRD-3300-S32-3D 33.0~33.99 102.0 32 151 211 60
XRD-3400-S40-3D 34.0~34.99 105.0 40 156 226 70
XRD-3500-S40-3D 35.0~35.99 108.0 40 160 230 70
XRD-3600-S40-3D 36.0~36.99 111.0 40 164 234 70
XRD-3700-S40-3D 37.0~37.99 114.0 40 169 239 70
XRD-3800-S40-3D 38.0~38.99 117.0 40 173 243 70
XRD-3900-S40-3D 39.0~39.99 123.0 40 182 252 70
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
175 174
XRD HELICAL FLUTE HOLDER WITH WELDON SHANK
Size Availability
CODE DC LU DCON LF OAL LS LS
XRD-1000-S16-5D 10.0~10.49 52.5 16 69 117 48
XRD-1050-S16-5D 10.5~10.99 55.0 16 72 120 48
XRD-1100-S16-5D 11.0~11.49 57.5 16 75 123 48
XRD-1150-S16-5D 11.5~11.99 60.0 16 78 126 48
XRD-1200-S16-5D 12.0~12.49 62.5 16 82 130 48
XRD-1250-S16-5D 12.5~12.99 65.0 16 85 133 48
XRD-1300-S16-5D 13.0~13.49 67.5 16 88 136 48
XRD-1350-S16-5D 13.5~13.99 70.0 16 91 139 48
XRD-1400-S16-5D 14.0~14.49 72.5 16 94 142 48
XRD-1450-S16-5D 14.5~14.99 75.0 16 97 145 48
XRD-1500-S20-5D 15.0~15.99 80.0 20 104 154 50
XRD-1600-S20-5D 16.0~16.99 85.0 20 111 161 50
XRD-1700-S20-5D 17.0~17.99 90.0 20 117 167 50
XRD-1800-S25-5D 18.0~18.99 95.0 25 123 179 56
XRD-1900-S25-5D 19.0~19.99 100.0 25 130 186 56
XRD-2000-S25-5D 20.0~20.99 105.0 25 136 192 56
XRD-2100-S25-5D 21.0~21.99 110.0 25 142 198 56
XRD-2200-S25-5D 22.0~22.99 115.0 25 148 204 56
XRD-2300-S25-5D 23.0~23.99 120.0 25 155 211 56
XRD-2400-S32-5D 24.0~24.99 125.0 32 162 222 60
XRD-2500-S32-5D 25.0~25.99 130.0 32 168 228 60
XRD-2600-S32-5D 26.0~26.99 135.0 32 175 235 60
XRD-2700-S32-5D 27.0~27.99 140.0 32 181 241 60
XRD-2800-S32-5D 28.0~28.99 145.0 32 187 247 60
XRD-2900-S32-5D 29.0~29.99 150.0 32 193 253 60
XRD-3000-S32-5D 30.0~30.99 155.0 32 200 260 60
XRD-3100-S32-3D 31.0~31.99 160.0 32 206 266 60
XRD-3200-S32-5D 32.0~32.99 165.0 32 212 272 60
XRD-3300-S32-5D 33.0~33.99 170.0 32 219 279 60
XRD-3400-S40-5D 34.0~34.99 175.0 40 226 296 70
XRD-3500-S40-5D 35.0~35.99 180.0 40 232 302 70
XRD-3600-S40-5D 36.0~36.99 185.0 40 238 308 70
XRD-3700-S40-5D 37.0~37.99 190.0 40 245 315 70
XRD-3800-S40-5D 38.0~38.99 195.0 40 251 321 70
XRD-3900-S40-5D 39.0~39.99 205.0 40 264 334 70
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
177 176
Size Availability
CODE DC LU DCON LF OAL LS LS
XRD-1000-S16-8D 10.0-10.49 84 16 100 148 48
XRD-1050-S16-8D 10.5-10.99 88 16 105 153 48
XRD-1100-S16-80 11.0-11.49 92 16 110 158 48
XRD-1150-S16-8D 11.5-11.99 96 16 114 162 48
XRD-1200-S16-80 12.0-12.49 100 16 119 167 48
XRD-1250-S16-8D 12.5-12.99 104 16 124 172 48
XRD-1300-S16-80 13.0-13.49 108 16 128 176 48
XRD-1350-S16-80 13.5-13.99 112 16 133 181 48
XRD-1400-S16-8D 14.0-14.49 116 16 138 186 48
XRD-1450-S16-8D 14.5-14.99 120 16 142 190 48
XRD-1500-S20-80 15.0-15.99 128 20 152 202 50
XRD-1600-S20-8D 16.0-16.99 136 20 162 212 50
XRD-1700-S20-80 17.0-17.99 144 20 171 221 50
XRD-1800-S25-8D 18.0-18.99 152 25 180 236 56
XRD-1900-S25-80 19.0-19.99 160 25 190 246 56
XRD-2000-S25-8D 20.0-20.99 168 25 199 255 56
XRD-2100-S25-80 21.0-21.99 176 25 208 264 56
XRD-2200-S25-80 22.0-22.99 184 25 217 273 56
XRD-2300-S25-8D 23.0-23.99 192 25 227 283 56
XRD-2400-S32-80 24.0-24.99 200 32 237 297 60
XRD-2500-S32-8D 25.0-25.99 208 32 246 306 60
XRD-2600-S32-80 26.0-26.99 216 32 256 316 60
XRD-2700-S32-80 27.0-27.99 224 32 265 325 60
XRD-2800-S32-80 28.0-28.99 232 32 274 334 60
XRD-2900-S32-80 29.0-29.99 240 32 283 343 60
XRD-3000-S32-80 30.0-30.99 248 32 293 353 60
XRD-3100-S32-80 31.0-31.99 256 32 302 362 60
XRD-3200-S32-80 32.0-32.99 264 32 311 371 60
XRD-3300-S32-80 33.0-33.99 272 32 321 381 60
XRD-3400-S40-80 34.0-34.99 280 40 331 401 70
XRD-3500-S40-80 35.0-35.99 288 40 340 410 70
XRD-3600-S40-80 36.0-36.99 296 40 349 419 70
XRD-3700-S40-80 37.0-37.99 304 40 359 429 70
XRD-3800-S40-80 38.0-38.99 312 40 368 438 70
XRD-3900-S40-8D 39.0-39.99 328 40 387 457 70
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
XRD HELICAL FLUTE HOLDER WITH WELDON SHANK
DR

 	Drilling accuracy :  IT9~IT10
 	CS drill tip
 	Special for non-ferrous materials
DR
ILL
IN
G
179 178
XRD- INSERT SPECIFICATION OF RAPID DRILL
Diameter range : 10.0X39.99mm.
(UNIT): MM
Drilling accuracy: IT9~IT10.
Conveient Triple Posting Structure to improve
drilling stablity
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-1000 10 1.8
XRD-1000-S16-3D
XRD-1000-S16-5D
XRD-1000-S16-8D
XRD-I-1010 10.1 1.8
XRD-I-1020 10.2 1.9
XRD-I-1030 10.3 1.9
XRD-I-1040 10.4 1.9
XRD-I-1050 10.5 1.9
XRD-1050-S16-30
XRD-1050-S16-50
XRD-1050-S16-8D
XRD-I-1060 10.6 1.9
XRD-I-1070 10.7 1.9
XRD-I-1080 10.8 2
XRD-I-1090 10.9 2
XRD-I-1100 11 2
XRD-1100-S16-3D
XRD-1100-S16-5D
XRD-1100-S16-8D
XRD-I-1110 11.1 2
XRD-I-1120 11.2 2
XRD-I-1130 11.3 2.1
XRD-I-1140 11.4 2.1
XRD-I-1150 11.5 2.1
XRD-1150-S16-3D
XRD-1150-S16-5D
XRD-1150-S16-8D
XRD-I-1160 11.6 2.1
XRD-I-1170 11.7 2.1
XRD-I-1180 11.8 2.1
XRD-I-1190 11.9 2.2
XRD-I-1200 12 2.2
XRD-1200-S16-3D
XRD-1200-S16-5D
XRD-1200-S16-8D
XRD-I-1210 12.1 2.2
XRD-I-1220 12.2 2.2
XRD-I-1230 12.3 2.2
XRD-I-1240 12.4 2.3
XRD-I-1250 12.5 2.3
XRD-1250-S16-3D
XRD-1250-S16-5D
XRD-1250-S16-8D
XRD-I-1260 12.6 2.3
XRD-I-1270 12.7 2.3
XRD-I-1280 12.8 2.3
XRD-I-1290 12.9 2.3
XRD-I-1300 13 2.4
XRD-1300-S16-3D
XRD-1300-S16-5D
XRD-1300-S16-8D
XRD-I-1310 13.1 2.4
XRD-I-1320 13.2 2.4
XRD-I-1330 13.3 2.4
XRD-I-1340 13.4 2.4
XRD-I-1350 13.5 2.5
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
179 178
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-1360 13.60 2.50 XRD-1350-S16-3D
XRD-1350-S16-5D
XRD-1350-S16-8D
XRD-I-1370 13.70 2.50
XRD-I-1380 13.80 2.50
XRD-I-1390 13.90 2.50
XRD-I-1400 14.00 2.50
XRD-1400-S16-3D
XRD-1400-S16-5D
XRD-1400-S16-8D
XRD-I-1410 14.10 2.60
XRD-I-1420 14.20 2.60
XRD-I-1430 14.30 2.60
XRD-I-1440 14.40 2.60
XRD-I-1450 14.50 2.60
XRD-1450-S16-3D
XRD-1450-S16-5D
XRD-1450-S16-8D
XRD-I-1460 14.60 2.70
XRD-I-1470 14.70 2.70
XRD-I-1480 14.80 2.70
XRD-I-1490 14.90 2.70
XRD-I-1500 15.00 2.70
XRD-1500-S20-3D
XRD-1500-S20-5D
XRD-1500-S20-8D
XRD-I-1510 15.10 2.70
XRD-I-1520 15.20 2.80
XRD - I-1530 15.30 2.80
XRD-I-1540 15.40 2.80
XRD-I-1550 15.50 2.80
XRD-I-1560 15.60 2.80
XRD-I-1570 15.70 2.90
XRD-I-1580 15.80 2.90
XRD-I-1590 15.90 2.90
XRD-I-1600 16.00 2.90
XRD-1600-S20-3D
XRD-1600-S20-5D
XRD-1600-S20-8D
XRD-I-1610 16.10 2.90
XRD-I-1620 16.20 2.90
XRD-I-1630 16.30 3.00
XRD-I-1640 16.40 3.00
XRD-I-1650 16.50 3.00
XRD-I-1660 16.60 3.00
XRD-I-1670 16.70 3.00
XRD-I-1680 16.80 3.10
XRD-I-1690 16.90 3.10
XRD-I-1700 17.00 3.10
XRD-1700-S20-3D
XRD-1700-S20-5D
XRD-1700-S20-8D
XRD-I-1710 17.10 3.10
XRD-I-1720 17.20 3.10
XRD-I-1730 17.30 3.10
XRD-I-1740 17.40 3.20
XRD-I-1750 17.50 3.20
XRD-I-1760 17.60 3.20
XRD-I-1710 17.70 3.20
XRD-I-1780 17.80 3.20
XRD-I-1790  17.90 3.30
XRD-I-1800 18.00 3.30
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
(UNIT): MM
DR
ILL
IN
G
181 180
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-1810 18.1 3.3
XRD-1800-S25-3D
XRD-1800-S25-5D
XRD-1800-S25-8D
XRD-I-1820 18.2 3.3
XRD-I-1830 18.3 3.3
XRD-I-1840 18.4 3.3
XRD-I-1850 18.5 3.4
XRD-I-1860 18.6 3.4
XRD-I-1870 18.7 3.4
XRD-I-1880 18.8 3.4
XRD-I-1890 18.9 3.4
XRD-I-1900 19 3.5
XRD-1900-S25-3D
XRD-1900-S25-5D
XRD-1900-S25-8D
XRD-I-1910 19.1 3.5
XRD-I-1920 19.2 3.5
XRD-I-1930 19.3 3.5
XRD-I-1940 19.4 3.5
XRD-I-1950 19.5 3.5
XRD-I-1960 19.6 3.6
XRD-I-1970 19.7 3.6
XRD-I-1980 19.8 3.6
XRD-I-1990 19.9 3.6
XRD-I-2000 20 3.6
XRD-2000-S25-30
XRD-2000-S25-5D
XRD-2000-S25-8D
XRD-I-2010 20.1 3.7
XRD-I-2020 20.2 3.7
XRD-I-2030 20.3 3.7
XRD-I-2040 20.4 3.7
XRD-I-2050 20.5 3.7
XRD-I-2060 20.6 3.7
XRD-I-2070 20.7 3.8
XRD-I-2080 20.8 3.8
XRD-I-2090 20.9 3.8
XRD-I-2100 21.0 3.8
XRD-2100-S25-3D
XRD-2100-S25-5D
XRD-2100-S25-8D
XRD-I-2110 21.1 3.8
XRD-I-2120 21.2 3.9
XRD-I-2130 21.3 3.9
XRD-I-2140 21.4 3.9
XRD-I-2150 21.5 3.9
XRD-I-2160 21.6 3.9
XRD-I-2170 21.7 3.9
XRD-I-2180 21.8 4
XRD-I-2190 21.9 4.
XRD-I-2200 22 4.
XRD-2200-S25-3D
XRD-2200-S25-5D
XRD-I-2210 22.1 4
XRD-I-2220 22.2 4
XRD-I-2230 22.3 4.1
XRD-I-2240 22.4 4.1
XRD-I-2250 22.5 4.1
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
181 180
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-2260 22.6 4.1
XRD-2200-S25-8D
XRD-I-2270 22.7 4.1
XRD-I-2280 22.8 4.1
XRD-I-2290 22.9 4.2
XRD-I-2300 23 4.2
XRD-2300-S25-3D
XRD-2300-S25-5D
XRD-2300-S25-8D
XRD-I-2310 23.1 4.2
XRD-I-2320 23.2 4.2
XRD-I-2330 23.3 4.2
XRD-I-2340 23.4 4.3
XRD-I-2350 23.5 4.3
XRD-I-2360 23.6 4.3
XRD-I-2370 23.7 4.3
XRD-I-2380 23.8 4.3
XRD-I-2390 23.9 4.3
XRD-I-2400 24.0 4.4
XRD-2400-S32-3D
XRD-2400-S32-5D
XRD-2400-S32-8D
XRD-I-2410 24.1 4.4
XRD-I-2420 24.2 4.4
XRD-I-2430 24.3 4.4
XRD-I-2440 24.4 4.4
XRD-I-2450 24.5 4.5
XRD-I-2460 24.6 4.5
XRD-I-2470 24.7 4.5
XRD-I-2480 24.8 4.5
XRD-I-2490 24.9 4.5
XRD-I-2500 25.0 4.5
XRD-2500-S32-3D
XRD-2500-S32-5D
XRD-2500-S32-8D
XRD-I-2510 25.1 4.6
XRD-I-2520 25.2 4.6
XRD-I-2530 25.3 4.6
XRD-I-2540 25.4 4.6
XRD-I-2550 25.5 4.6
XRD-I-2560 25.6 4.7
XRD-I-2570 25.7 4.7
XRD-I-2580 25.8 4.7
XRD-I-2590 25.9 4.7
XRD-I-2600 26.0 4.7
XRD-2600-S32-3D
XRD-2600-S32-5D
XRD-2600-S32-8D
XRD-I-2610 26.1 4.7
XRD-I-2620 26.2 4.80
XRD-I-2630 26.3 4.8
XRD-I-2640 26.4 4.8
XRD-I-2650 26.5 4.8
XRD-I-2660 26.6 4.8
XRD-I-2670 26.7 4.9
XRD-I-2680 26.8 4.9
XRD-I-2690 26.9 4.9
XRD-l-2700 27 4.9
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
183 182
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-2710 27.1 4.9
XRD-2700-S32-3D
XRD-2700-S32-5D
XRD-2700-S32-8D
XRD-I-2720 27.2 4.9
XRD-I-2730 27.3 5
XRD-I-2740 27.4 5
XRD-I-2750 27.5 5
XRD-I-2760 27.6 5
XRD-I-2770 27.7 5
XRD-I-2780 27.8 5.1
XRD-1-2790 27.9 5.1
XRD-I-2800 28 5.1
XRD-2800-S32-3D
XRD-2800-S32-5D
XRD-2800-S32-8D
XRD-I-2810 28.1 5.1
XRD-I-2820 28.2 5.1
XRD-I-2830 28.3 5.2
XRD-I-2840 28.4 5.2
XRD-I-2850 28.5 5.2
XRD-I-2860 28.6 5.2
XRD-I-2870 28.7 5.2
XRD-I-2880 28.8 5.2
XRD-I-2890 28.9 5.3
XRD-I-2900 29 5.3
XRD-2900-S32-3D
XRD-2900-S32-5D
XRD-2900-S32-8D
XRD-I-2910 29.1 5.3
XRD-I-2920 29.2 5.3
XRD-I-2930 29.3 5.3
XRD-I-2940 29.4 5.4
XRD-I-2950 29.5 5.4
XRD-I-2960 29.6 5.4
XRD-I-2970 29.7 5.4
XRD-I-2980 29.8 5.4
XRD-I-2990 29.9 5.4
XRD-I-3000 30 5.5
XRD-3000-S32-3D
XRD-3000-532-5D
XRD-3000-S32-8D
XRD-I-3010 30.1 5.5
XRD-I-3020 30.2 5.5
XRD-I-3030 30.3 5.5
XRD-I-3040 30.4 5.5
XRD-I-3050 30.5 5.6
XRD-I-3060 30.6 5.6
XRD-I-3070 30.7 5.6
XRD-I-3080 30.8 5.6
XRD-I-3090 30.9 5.6
XRD-I-3100 31 5.6
XRD-3100-S32-3D
XRD-3100-S32-5D
XRD-1-3110 31.1 5.7
XRD-I-3120 31.2 5.7
XRD-I-3130 31.3 5.7
XRD-I-3140 31.4 5.7
XRD-I-3150 31.5 5.7
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
183 182
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-3160 31.6 5.8
XRD-3100-S32-8D
XRD-I-3170 31.7 5.8
XRD-I-3180 31.8 5.8
XRD-I-3190 31.9 5.8
XRD-I-3200 32 5.8
XRD-3200-S32-30
XRD-3200-S32-50
XRD-3200-S32-80
XRD-I-3210 32.1 5.8
XRD-I-3220 32.2 5.9
XRD-I-3230 32.3 5.9
XRD-I-3240 32.4 5.9
XRD-I-3250 32.5 5.9
XRD-I-3260 32.6 5.9
XRD-I-3270 32.7 6
XRD-I-3280 32.8 6
XRD-I-3290 32.9 6
XRD-I-3300 33 6
XRD-3300-S32-30
XRD-3300-S32-50
XRD-3300-S32-8D
XRD-I-3310 33.1 6
XRD-I-3320 33.2 6
XRD-I-3330 33.3 6.1
XRD-I-3340 33.4 6.1
XRD-I-3350 33.5 6.1
XRD-I-3360 33.6 6.1
XRD-I-3370 33.7 6.1
XRD-I-3380 33.8 6.2
XRD-I-3390 33.9 6.2
XRD-I-3400 34 6.2
XRD-3400-S40-30
XRD-3400-S40-50
XRD-3400-S40-8D
XRD-I-3410 34.1 6.2
XRD-I-3420 34.2 6.2
XRD-I-3430 34.3 6.2
XRD-I-3440 34.4 6.3
XRD-I-3450 34.5 6.3
XRD-I-3460 34.6 6.3
XRD-I-3470 34.7 6.3
XRD-I-3480 34.8 6.3
XRD-I-3490 34.9 6.4
XRD-I-3500 35 6.4
XRD-3500-S40-30
XRD-3500-S40-50
XRD-3500-S40-80
XRD-I-3510 35.1 6.4
XRD-I-3520 35.2 6.4
XRD-I-3530 35.3 6.4
XRD-I-3540 35.4 6.4
XRD-I-3550 35.5 6.5
XRD-I-3560 35.6 6.5
XRD-I-3570 35.7 6.5
XRD-I-3580 35.8 6.5
XRD-I-3590 35.9 6.5
XRD-I-3600 36 6.6
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL
IN
G
185 184
INSERT MODEL DC PL XT840 XT125C XT930 XT430 XA330 MATCHING HOLDER MODEL
XRD-I-3610 36.1 6.6
XRD-3600-S40-3D
XRD-3600-S40-5D
XRD-3600-S40-8D
XRD-I-3620 36.2 6.6
XRD-I-3630 36.3 6.6
XRD-I-3640 36.4 6.6
XRD-I-3650 36.5 6.6
XRD-I-3660 36.6 6.7
XRD-I-3670 36.7 6.7
XRD-I-3680 36.8 6.7
XRD-I-3690 36.9 6.7
XRD-I-3700 37 6.7
XRD-3700-S40-3D
XRD-3700-S40-5D
XRD-3700-S40-8D
XRD-I-3710 37.1 6.8
XRD-I-3720 37.2 6.8
XRD-I-3730 37.3 6.8
XRD-I-3740 37.4 6.8
XRD-I-3750 37.5 6.8
XRD-I-3760 37.6 6.8
XRD-I-3770 37.7 6.9
XRD-I-3780 37.8 6.9
XRD-I-3790 37.9 6.9
XRD-I-3800 38 6.9
XRD-3800-S40-3D
XRD-3800-S40-5D
XRD-3800-S40-8D
XRD-I-3810 38.1 6.9
XRD-I-3820 38.2 7
XRD-I-3830 38.3 7
XRD-I-3840 38.4 7
XRD-I-3850 38.5 7
XRD-I-3860 38.6 7
XRD-I-3870 38.7 7
XRD-I-3880 38.8 7.1
XRD-I-3890 38.9 7.1
XRD-I-3900 39 7.1
XRD-3900-S40-3D
XRD-3900-S40-5D
XRD-3900-S40-8D
XRD-I-3910 39 7.1
XRD-I-3920 39.2 7.1
XRD-I-3930 39.3 7.2
XRD-I-3940 39.4 7.2
XRD-I-3950 39.5 7.2
XRD-I-3960 39.6 7.2
XRD-I-3970 39.7 7.2
XRD-I-3980 39.8 7.2
XRD-I-3990 39.9 7.3
XRD-I-3999 39.99 7.3
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
DR
ILL